JCO39 - WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE CROP T

JC039 WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE CROP T ((JTE)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black Slate Melange . Grey Melange

B jetBlack

XS
40
41
39.50
74

JustCool
EWBEs

MAIN FEATURES

210 g/m?

Blended polyester
Raglan sleeves
Thumb-holes

Active fit

Wicking quick dry fabric
Printable elastic at hem

Long sleeves

Country Of Origin:
China

& B = & X

S M L
40 40 40
42 43 44
42.50 45.50 48.50
76 78 80

XL
40
45
51.50
82
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