JC039 WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE CROP T Outlet



Just Cool

ELLEDIB

MAIN FEATURES

210 g/m²

Blended polyester

Raglan sleeves

Thumb-holes

Active fit

Wicking quick dry fabric

Printable elastic at hem

Long sleeves

Country Of Origin:

China





SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL
Pcs./€	40	40	40	40	40
Body Length (A)	41	42	43	44	45
Chest Width (B)	39.50	42.50	45.50	48.50	51.50
Sleeve Length (C)	74	76	78	80	82



COLORS:

Black Slate Melange Grey Melange

Jet Black

28 Apr 2025 17:41:58 Page 1 of 1